Newmarket Challenge

NEWMARKET CHALLENGE

FinaL ResuLTs
SaturpAY, Novemser 26, 2016

SENIOR MEN's FoiL

Place Name Member # Club(s) Region Country
1 PIPITONE, Gianfranc C10-1177 Ontario Centre for Classical Sport ON CAN

YEUNG, Dylan C15-0009 Hua Hua Fencing Club

SUN, Michael C14-0016 Hua Hua Fencing Club

SUN, Matthew C14-0015 Hua Hua Fencing Club
5 LI, Edward C09-0036 Hua Hua Fencing Club ON CAN
6 FRANCKI, Michael C08-2896 Ryerson Fencing Club ON CAN
7 TOSO, Christian C12-1921 Dragon Fencing Academy ON CAN
8 KAISIDI, Zurab C06-0371 Metro Blades ON CAN
9 YAO, YuChen C14-0060 University of Toronto ON CAN
10 GODIN, Paul C08-0018 University of Toronto ON CAN
11 LAHEY, Matthew C15-1077 Ryerson Fencing Club ON CAN
12 LI, Felix C14-1405 Canadian Fencing Academy ON CAN
13 CHOI, Wai Hung (Eugene) C06-0172 Metro Blades ON CAN
14 BANKS, Dan C07-0070 Excelsior Fencing Club ON CAN
15 STOTT, Grant C09-0524 Trent Valley Fencing ON CAN
16 D\'ARSIE, Steven C13-0565 Ontario Centre for Classical Sport ON CAN
17 GOODENOUGH, Kevin C13-0796 Canadian Fencing Academy ON CAN
18 LANCETA, Miguel C13-0612 Monte Cristo Fencing ON CAN
19 MACRO, Aidan C12-0334 Peterborough Fencing Club ON CAN
20 INCIONG, Nigel C15-2006 Monte Cristo Fencing ON CAN
21 NEWMAN, Elie C06-4495 Metro Blades ON CAN
22 ZARIFA, Marc C10-1072 Monte Cristo Fencing ON CAN
23 WHITE, Alexander C14-1851 Excelsior Fencing Club ON CAN
24 XIE, Jason C14-1441 Hua Hua Fencing Club ON CAN
25 WONG, Pak Hong C06-2214 Scarborough Fencing Club ON CAN
26 CHIU, Felix C12-0409 Mustang Sword Club ON CAN
27 DUWYN, Ryan C06-1255 McMaster Fencing Club ON CAN
28 ZINKO, Martin C16-0609 Ontario Centre for Classical Sport ON CAN
29 BRENNAN, Ryan C13-0781 Ontario Centre for Classical Sport ON CAN
30 KOOK, Thomas C16-1317 St. Andrew's College ON CAN
31 MEAS, Steven C16-0708 University of Toronto ON CAN
32 CHUNG, Douglas C12-1514 McMaster Fencing Club ON CAN
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33 MAHJOUR, Andrew

34 DI BARTOLOMEOQ, Cristian
35 TIAN, Di

36 BRANDON, Meijer

37 SLEETH, Eric

38 CYR, Davin

39 HASSAN, Awale

40 CALHOUN, Nicholas

41 HOANG, Tsz-Fung-Ryan
42 LEE, Titan

43 WARREN, Christian

44 NGUYEN, Vinh

45 LIM, Sungyeop

46 PARK, Taeyeong

SENIOR MEN's EPEE

Place Name

1 GORNOVSKY, David
MCDONNELL, Evan
MCCURDY, Colin
MUCSI, Istvan

5 VINNITCHOUK, Ted

6 SCHNEIDER, jason

7 EFE, Joshua

8

9

JANG, Danny
STOKAN, Nathaniel
10 LI, Jason Man Kit
11 CHUNG, Robert
12 SMITH, Zachary
13 VELICHKO, Sasha
14 ZARIFA, Marc
15 BURRIDGE, Ron
16 EDYE, Joe
17 POLAK, Andrew
18 LAM, Andrew
19 KHRAMTSOV, Andrey
20 HANXU, Richard
21 ABERNETHY, Shane
22 WATKINSON, James

C15-1292
C16-0764
C16-0493

C16-1019
C16-1046
C16-1079
C14-0310
C16-0995
C16-1010
C16-1286
C09-0967
C16-1301
C16-0872

Member #
C11-0078

C06-0955
C10-1654
C11-0684
C11-0025
C10-2303
C14-0509
C07-0304
C10-2019
C13-0569
C06-1956
C14-0487
C15-1163
C10-1072
C13-1513
C15-1693
C13-0031
C14-0140
C11-0620
C12-2352
C13-1146
C15-1294

Ryerson Fencing Club

Ontario Centre for Classical Sport
University of Toronto

St. Andrew's College

Ryerson Fencing Club

Brock Badgers Fencing

Ryerson Fencing Club

Excelsior Fencing Club

Ryerson Fencing Club

McMaster Fencing Club

Ontario Centre for Classical Sport
Ryerson Fencing Club

York University Fencing

McMaster Fencing Club

Club(s)
Sword Players

Trent Valley Fencing

Ajax Fencing Club

Sword Players

Toronto Fencing Club
Ryerson Fencing Club
University of Toronto
Ryerson Fencing Club
London Fencing

Toronto Fencing Club
Brock Badgers Fencing
McMaster Fencing Club
Sword Players

Monte Cristo Fencing

Ajax Fencing Club

London Fencing

Ajax Fencing Club

Halton Blades Fencing Club
University of Western Ontario
Vango Toronto

York University Fencing

Newmarket Fencing Club
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33T
33T
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

HUANG, Zhong
NGUYEN, Christopher
PERRY, Blake

MOK, Andy
KRISTBERGS, Fritz Traugott
MCDONNELL, Nathaniel
DAN-DOBRE, Matei
NOVINC, Tomas
EASTERBROOK, Sam
THORPE, Tristan

DUTT, Shantanu
MCCURDY, Kevin
GOROKHOVSKY, Michael
THOMAS, Richard
STOKAN, Noah
EDWARDS, Brian

EL HADDAD, Raphael
BOHARI, Idris

KANG, Dong Hyun

LEE, Titan

BOWIE, Connor
MCGEE, David

SENIOR MEN's SABRE

Place

© 00 N o v

10
11
12T
12T
14
15

Name

DE GUZMAN, Joven
CURRY, Elliott
GAVIOLA, Shawn
ANTARES, Naufal Rafi
ZHANG, Chris

BOULOS, Michael
FLOREA, Paul

EDAKIN, Gennady
STRELKOVSKYY, Anton
CHARLEMONT, Brandon
ZHU, Calvin

LIN, roy

KHAIRA, Raminderpreet
BOWIE, Connor
JASANI, Dhruv

C16-0855
C16-0912
C12-1544
C06-3754
C11-1863
C15-1583
C15-1455
C15-2050
C12-2269
C12-1556
C15-0644
C15-1276
C16-1072
C16-1202
C14-0076
C16-0936
C16-1299
C15-0943
C16-1136
C16-1010
C16-1178
C16-0983

Member #
C15-1101

C15-1197
C14-0590
C15-1502
C15-0414
C15-1040
C06-0485
C14-0333
C16-1119
C16-1304
C14-0512
C16-0054
C16-1074
C16-1178
C16-0880

University of Western Ontario
University of Western Ontario
Niagara Swords

Ryerson Fencing Club
Toronto Fencing Club
Newmarket Fencing Club
McMaster Fencing Club
Canadian Fencing Academy
Ajax Fencing Club

Trent Valley Fencing

Trent Valley Fencing

Ajax Fencing Club

Ryerson Fencing Club
Toronto Fencing Club
London Fencing

Toronto Fencing Club
Ryerson Fencing Club
McMaster Fencing Club
Ryerson Fencing Club
McMaster Fencing Club
Brock Badgers Fencing

Ryerson Fencing Club

Club(s)
Ryerson Fencing Club
University of Guelph

Ryerson Fencing Club

York University Fencing

McMaster Fencing Club
McMaster Fencing Club
University of Toronto
Trent Valley Fencing
Ryerson Fencing Club
Ryerson Fencing Club
McMaster Fencing Club
Vango Toronto
Ryerson Fencing Club
Brock Badgers Fencing

University of Western Ontario
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16 INCIONG, Nigel
17 OLIVEROS, Ivan Kevin
18 BADIOLA, Bruce

SeniorR WoMEN's Foil

Place Name

1 DOMINGUEZ, Erika
DRYSDALE, Siobhan
DRYBURGH, Evangeline
OHLKE, Helen

5 LIN, Ashley

6 BRIAR, amber shaun

7 ZHU, Ella

8

9

BAILEY, Sabrina
WILBY, Mandi

10 KORTKO, Jordan

11 HUANG, Sharon

12 YU, Jing Fei

13 TANO, Glydel

14 TROTMAN, Rebecca

15 MASCIANTONIO, Magdalena

16 WU, Samantha

17 COSTELLO, Gabrielle
18 MCGEE, Erin

19 ANIKANOVA, Daria
20 TAYLOR, Clara

SENIOR WoOMEN's EPEE
Place Name
1 NOVA, Olga
TANG, Panya
BELAOUSSOFF, Vera
CHUN, Charmaine
5 BELAOUSSOFF, Kira
6 BELAOUSSOFF, Roxanna
7 BARTLING, Mandolin
8
9

TADEVOSYAN, Amalia
BERNABE, Angelique
10 FERWORN, Cassandra

C15-2006
C15-1287
C16-1300

Member #
C13-0361
C07-2544
C13-0791
C06-0149
C14-0591
C09-0473
C15-2146
C15-0805
C15-0039
C15-0695
C15-2105
C16-0337
C15-0958
C16-1255
C16-0668
C16-0911
C16-1276
C16-0388
C16-1170
C16-0907

Member #
C13-0805

C14-0601
C13-0460
C16-0486
C11-0930
C11-0931
C16-0736
C12-2361
C15-1284
C16-1077

Monte Cristo Fencing
Brock Badgers Fencing

Ryerson Fencing Club

Club(s)

Canadian Fencing Academy

University of Toronto

Peterborough Fencing Club
Niagara Swords

North York Fencing Club
Canadian Fencing Academy
Hua Hua Fencing Club

Trent Valley Fencing
Canadian Fencing Academy
Trent Valley Fencing

Hua Hua Fencing Club
University of Toronto
McMaster Fencing Club
Brock Badgers Fencing
University of Western Ontario
University of Western Ontario
Monte Cristo Fencing
University of Guelph

Ryerson Fencing Club

Trent Valley Fencing

Club(s)
Sword Players

North York Fencing Club

Sword Players

Vango Toronto

Sword Players

University of Western Ontario
University of Western Ontario
Toronto Fencing Club
Ryerson Fencing Club

Ryerson Fencing Club
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11 CONGOURDEAU, Chloe C16-0988 University of Western Ontario ON CAN
12 SUTHERLAND, Tess C13-0580 Ryerson Fencing Club ON CAN
13 HODGSON, Ashley C16-0946 Trent Valley Fencing ON CAN
14 EYMANN, Andrea C15-0175 Ajax Fencing Club ON CAN
SENIOR WOMEN's SABRE
Place Name Member # Club(s) Region Country
1 DOSEN, Kristin C13-0790 McMaster Fencing Club ON CAN

DU, Jin Tong C15-0472 University of Western Ontario

CHEN, Fiona C15-0942 McMaster Fencing Club

HUANG, Shin Hsuen (Daphne) C14-0161 University of Western Ontario
5 SCHRYER, Josephine C15-0903 Trent Valley Fencing ON CAN
6 TROTMAN, Sarah C16-1232 Brock Badgers Fencing ON CAN
7 LIM, Eun C16-1302 York University Fencing ON
8 MCGEE, Erin C16-0388 University of Guelph ON CAN
9 HUNDT, Kaitlyn C16-1313 Ryerson Fencing Club ON CAN
10 KNAUTZ, Brianna C12-1908 Trent Valley Fencing ON CAN
11 WILLIAMS, Patricia C16-0910 Trent Valley Fencing ON CAN

U-15 MeN's FoiL

Place Name Member # Club(s) Region Country
1 JIAO, Sunny C16-1272 Dragon Fencing Academy ON CAN
LEE, Caden C14-1130 Hua Hua Fencing Club
WAN, Jason C15-0010 Hua Hua Fencing Club
LI, James C14-0014 Hua Hua Fencing Club
5 GU, hubert C14-0604 North York Fencing Club ON CAN
6 LU, Eric C15-1104 Hua Hua Fencing Club ON CAN
U-15 Mixep Epee
Place Name Member # Club(s) Region Country
1 UKOLOV, Dimitri C13-1316 Toronto Fencing Club ON CAN
WONG, Joshua C14-0719 Toronto Fencing Club
ROE, Ben C14-0134 Newmarket Fencing Club
DILAWRI, Anika C15-1593 Toronto Fencing Club
5 KRIMMLING, Jakob C15-1642 Toronto Fencing Club ON CAN
6 MERER, Campbell C15-0489 Toronto Fencing Club ON CAN
7 HARRISON, Nathan C15-1251 Newmarket Fencing Club ON CAN
8 MA, Ben C15-1557 Ajax Fencing Club ON CAN
9 BUTTERWORTH, Zoe C15-1606 Ajax Fencing Club ON CAN
10 AGAKISHIEV, Katrin Newmarket Fencing Club ON CAN

file:///C|/Users/Kristina/Desktop/2016NC_Full_Results.htmlI[12/13/2016 11:00:28 AM]



Newmarket Challenge

U-15 WoMeN's FolL

Place Name Member # Club(s) Region Country
1 LIN, Ashley C14-0591 North York Fencing Club ON CAN
HUANG, Sharon C15-2105 Hua Hua Fencing Club
BRYAN, Hannah C14-0052 Peterborough Fencing Club
DA, Vivian C15-0679 Hua Hua Fencing Club
5 XU, Maria C15-0008 Hua Hua Fencing Club ON CAN
6 HU, Selina C14-0080 Hua Hua Fencing Club ON CAN
7 ZHU, Ella C15-2146 Hua Hua Fencing Club ON CAN
8 CHENG, Julia(Shuoyun) C15-1039 Hua Hua Fencing Club ON CAN
9 LIN, selena C14-0620 North York Fencing Club ON CAN
10 PIAFSKY, Bella C16-1277 My Fencing Club ON CAN
11 CHEN, jessie C15-0604 North York Fencing Club ON CAN
12 COSTELLO, Gabrielle C16-1276 Monte Cristo Fencing ON CAN
U-15 WoMEN's EPee
Place Name Member # Club(s) Region Country
1 DILAWRI, Anika C15-1593 Toronto Fencing Club ON CAN

BUTTERWORTH, Zoe C15-1606 Ajax Fencing Club

AGAKISHIEV, Katrin Newmarket Fencing Club

VETERAN MIXED FoiL

Place Name Member # Club(s) Region Country
1 MURPHY, Dave C07-0029 Canadian Fencing Academy ON CAN
MCLEAN, Douglas C12-0486 Peterborough Fencing Club
NEWMAN, Elie C06-4495 Metro Blades
KAISIDI, Zurab C06-0371 Metro Blades
5 CHOI, Wai Hung (Eugene) C06-0172 Metro Blades ON CAN
6 CLARK, George C08-0404 Queens Fencing Club ON CAN
7 BUCKLER, Debra C14-0697 Monte Cristo Fencing ON CAN
VEer-50 Mixep Foit
Place Name Member # Club(s) Region Country
1 MURPHY, Dave C07-0029 Canadian Fencing Academy ON CAN
NEWMAN, Elie C06-4495 Metro Blades
CLARK, George C08-0404 Queens Fencing Club
MCLEAN, Douglas C12-0486 Peterborough Fencing Club
5 BUCKLER, Debra C14-0697 Monte Cristo Fencing ON CAN
VETERAN MIXED EPEE
Place Name Member # Club(s) Region Country
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1 FOSTER, Kyle C06-0093 Canadian Fencing Academy ON CAN
LAANSOQO, Karen C11-0024 London Fencing
PARKER, Stephen C14-0027 Escarpment Fencing Club
VELICHKO, Sasha C15-1163 Sword Players
5 MCCURDY, Kevin C15-1276 Ajax Fencing Club ON CAN
6 SCHOBESBERGER, Rick C08-2073 Newmarket Fencing Club ON CAN
7 MCLEAN, Douglas C12-0486 Peterborough Fencing Club ON CAN
8 KRISTBERGS, Fritz Traugott C11-1863 Toronto Fencing Club ON CAN
9 NUNES, Rafael C16-1298 Newmarket Fencing Club ON CAN
10 MCLEAN, Robert C09-1727 Cobourg Fencing Club ON CAN
11 POLAK, Andrew C13-0031 Ajax Fencing Club ON CAN
12 BURRIDGE, Ron C13-1513 Ajax Fencing Club ON CAN
13 BRUCE, Andrew C14-0708 Escarpment Fencing Club ON CAN
14 ROE, Dave C15-0012 Newmarket Fencing Club ON CAN
15 EDWARDS, Brian C16-0936 Toronto Fencing Club ON CAN
16 THOMAS, Richard C16-1202 Toronto Fencing Club ON CAN
17 BUCKLER, Debra C14-0697 Monte Cristo Fencing ON CAN
VET-50 Mixep Epee
Place Name Member # Club(s) Region Country
1 MCLEAN, Robert C09-1727 Cobourg Fencing Club ON CAN
SCHOBESBERGER, Rick C08-2073 Newmarket Fencing Club
POLAK, Andrew C13-0031 Ajax Fencing Club
MCLEAN, Douglas C12-0486 Peterborough Fencing Club
5 KRISTBERGS, Fritz Traugott C11-1863 Toronto Fencing Club ON CAN
6 ROE, Dave C15-0012 Newmarket Fencing Club ON CAN
7 EDWARDS, Brian C16-0936 Toronto Fencing Club ON CAN
8 BUCKLER, Debra C14-0697 Monte Cristo Fencing ON CAN
VETERAN WOMEN'S EPEE
Place Name Member # Club(s) Region Country
1 LAANSOO, Karen C11-0024 London Fencing ON CAN
‘ BUCKLER, Debra C14-0697 Monte Cristo Fencing ON @\\
VETERAN MIXED SABRE
Place Name Member # Club(s) Region Country
1 FOSTER, Kyle C06-0093 Canadian Fencing Academy ON CAN

‘ MCLEAN, Douglas C12-0486 Peterborough Fencing Club

RounD #1 - DE - ROUND SEEDING
Seed Name Class./Rank Club(s) Region Country Status
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1 FOSTER, Kyle 1 CFA ON CAN
2 MCLEAN, Douglas 5 PFC ON CAN
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